About the Collection
Spartan Tables feature an X-shaped or T-shaped cast iron base with a circular steel column. The Spartan series is
available in round, square, or rectangle top shapes. Choose between 30" (dining), 36" (counter), or 42" (bar) height.
Standard Features
• Tops are available in square, round, or rectangular shapes
• Available top materials include solid wood in a variety of species and finishes or laminate tops of your choosing
• X-based shaped cast base with circular steel column
• Adjustable glides
Options & Accessories
Purse Shelf: Vintee Surfaces 134 $250
Self-Leveling Glides 134 $12/T-Base, $24/X-Base
Table-Flip Mechanism 134 $140/Base
Table Connectors 134 $75/Connection
Light Distressing 134 Call for Quote
Heavy Distressing 134 Call for Quote
Required to Order
1. Model Number and Description
2. Wood or Laminate Top Finish
3. Table Top Edge Profile
4. Table Base Finish
5. Options, if selected (above)
6. Glides, if other than standard listed
Example:
RAM2430RT-36; 36" High Rectangular Rambo Table; Solid Wood Top-Maple, Eased, Parchment; Olive Green
Notes & Tips
* When specifying self-leveling glides, overall height of table increases by 1/4"
* Assembly required
* High gloss or low gloss clear coat not available
* Please note, round and square tops that are larger than 36" will require an additional column or base
SPARTAN TABLES
WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 ORDERENTRY@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 151
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IWF6
IPWFlat
WF6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Round Spartan Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 30" SP24R-30 431 858 965 299 325 425 708 36
30" dia. 30" SP30R-30 614 1049 1183 348 375 578 882 48
36" dia. 30" SP36R-30 842 1279 1394 432 469 776 1107 64
42" dia. 30" SP42R-30 1238 1682 2000 486 539 1049 1406 85
48" dia. 30" SP48R-30 1552 2127 2539 578 724 1241 1631 101
54" dia. 30" SP54R-30 1958 2685 3207 779 894 1698 2240 132
60" dia. 30" SP60R-30 2435 3332 3978 954 1025 1851 2396 155
36" High, Round Spartan Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 36" SP24R-36 503 935 1044 369 397 496 778
30" dia. 36" SP30R-36 683 1125 1263 417 446 649 952
36" dia. 36" SP36R-36 913 1354 1472 504 540 846 1178
42" dia. 36" SP42R-36 1308 1757 2078 557 610 1119 1476
36" High, Round Spartan Table With
Foot Ring
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 36" SP24R-36-FR 572 1011 1124 439 466 566 848
30" dia. 36" SP30R-36-FR 755 1200 1342 488 516 720 1023
36" dia. 36" SP36R-36-FR 982 1431 1551 573 611 917 1247
42" dia. 36" SP42R-36-FR 1379 1834 2159 626 679 1189 1546
42" High, Round Spartan Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 42" SP24R-42 503 935 1044 369 397 496 778
30" dia. 42" SP30R-42 683 1125 1263 417 446 649 952
36" dia. 42" SP36R-42 913 1354 1472 504 540 846 1178
42"dia. 42" SP42R-42 1308 1757 2078 557 610 1119 1476
42" High, Round Spartan Table With
Foot Ring
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 42" SP24R-42-FR 572 1011 1124 439 466 566 848
30" dia. 42" SP30R-42-FR 755 1200 1342 488 516 720 1023
36" dia. 42" SP36R-42-FR 982 1431 1551 573 611 917 1247
42" dia. 42" SP42R-42-FR 1379 1834 2159 626 679 1189 1546
SPARTAN TABLE BASES — ROUND TABLE TOPS - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
152 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 ORDERENTRY@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IWF6
IPWFlat
WF6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Square Spartan Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 30" SP24S-30 421 847 952 299 325 355 615 42
30" 30" 30" SP30S-30 596 1030 1164 356 375 470 792 55
36" 36" 30" SP36S-30 842 1279 1394 417 469 594 981 75
42" 42" 30" SP42S-30 1200 1640 1956 486 624 772 1310 100
48" 48" 30" SP48S-30 1503 2074 2483 578 724 939 1516 122
36" High, Square Spartan Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 36" SP24S-36 491 923 1033 369 397 425 624
30" 30" 36" SP30S-36 667 1107 1243 426 446 541 802
36" 36" 36" SP36S-36 913 1354 1472 488 540 665 991
42" 42" 36" SP42S-36 1270 1717 2037 557 695 842 1320
48" 48" 36" SP48S-36 1573 2149 2563 649 794 1009 1525
36" High, Square Spartan Table With
Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 36" SP24S-36-FR 562 999 1111 439 466 496 695
30" 30" 36" SP30S-36-FR 736 1183 1323 497 516 612 872
36" 36" 36" SP36S-36-FR 982 1431 1551 559 611 734 1061
42" 42" 36" SP42S-36-FR 1341 1792 2115 626 765 913 1390
48" 48" 36" SP48S-36-FR 1644 2225 2643 720 865 1080 1596
42" High, Square Spartan Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 42" SP24S-42 491 923 1033 369 397 425 624
30" 30" 42" SP30S-42 667 1107 1243 426 446 541 802
36" 36" 42" SP36S-42 913 1354 1472 488 540 665 991
42" 42" 42" SP42S-42 1270 1717 2037 557 695 842 1320
48" 48" 42" SP48S-42 1573 2149 2563 649 794 1009 1525
42" High, Square Spartan Table With
Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 42" SP24S-42-FR 562 999 1111 439 466 496 695
30" 30" 42" SP30S-42-FR 736 1183 1323 497 516 612 872
36" 36" 42" SP36S-42-FR 982 1431 1551 559 611 734 1061
42" 42" 42" SP42S-42-FR 1341 1792 2115 626 765 913 1390
48" 48" 42" SP48S-42-FR 1644 2225 2643 720 865 1080 1596
SPARTAN TABLE BASES — SQUARE TABLE TOPS - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 ORDERENTRY@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 153
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IWF6
IPWFlat
WF6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Rectangular Spartan Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 30" SP2430RT-30 498 928 1020 320 348 407 689 50
24" 36" 30" SP2436RT-30 595 988 1107 353 379 466 774 56
24" 42" 30" SP2442RT-30 677 1046 1170 375 426 540 847 65
24" 48" 30" SP2448RT-30 838 1189 1370 509 514 678 1044 70
30" 36" 30" SP3036RT-30 715 1118 1268 398 426 532 884 65
30" 42" 30" SP3042RT-30 791 1154 1324 415 445 618 1000 75
36" 42" 30" SP3642RT-30 1059 1440 1712 452 589 691 1112 90
36" 48" 30" SP3648RT-30 1180 1612 1922 482 621 742 1201 100
42" 48" 30" SP4248RT-30 1342 1844 2203 554 724 861 1452 110
36" High, Rectangular Spartan Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 36" SP2430RT-36 568 1003 1101 391 417 477 760
24" 36" 36" SP2436RT-36 666 1063 1187 423 451 537 844
24" 42" 36" SP2442RT-36 748 1121 1249 446 497 611 918
24" 48" 36" SP2448RT-36 909 1265 1450 578 584 749 1114
30" 36" 36" SP3036RT-36 785 1194 1347 467 497 603 954
30" 42" 36" SP3042RT-36 862 1229 1403 486 515 687 1071
36" 42" 36" SP3642RT-36 1130 1516 1793 521 659 761 1183
36" 48" 36" SP3648RT-36 1250 1687 2001 553 692 813 1271
42" 48" 36" SP4248RT-36 1412 1920 2283 624 794 930 1522
36" High, Rectangular Spartan Table
With Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 36" SP2430RT-36-FR 639 1079 1180 461 488 548 830
24" 36" 36" SP2436RT-36-FR 735 1139 1267 493 520 607 915
24" 42" 36" SP2442RT-36-FR 818 1197 1329 516 567 680 988
24" 48" 36" SP2448RT-36-FR 979 1341 1528 649 655 819 1185
30" 36" 36" SP3036RT-36-FR 856 1271 1426 538 567 673 1025
30" 42" 36" SP3042RT-36-FR 931 1305 1482 557 585 759 1140
36" 42" 36" SP3642RT-36-FR 1200 1592 1871 592 729 831 1253
SPARTAN TABLE BASES — RECTANGULAR TABLE TOPS - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
154 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 ORDERENTRY@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IWF6
IPWFlat
WF6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
42" High, Rectangular Spartan Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 42" SP2430RT-42 568 1003 1101 391 417 477 760
24" 36" 42" SP2436RT-42 666 1063 1187 423 451 537 844
24" 42" 42" SP2442RT-42 748 1121 1249 446 497 611 918
24" 48" 42" SP2448RT-42 909 1265 1450 578 584 749 1114
30" 36" 42" SP3036RT-42 785 1194 1347 467 497 603 954
30" 42" 42" SP3042RT-42 862 1229 1403 486 515 687 1071
36" 42" 42" SP3642RT-42 1130 1516 1793 521 659 761 1183
42" High, Rectangular Spartan Table
With Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 42" SP2430RT-42-FR 639 1079 1180 461 488 548 830
24" 36" 42" SP2436RT-42-FR 735 1139 1267 493 520 607 915
24" 42" 42" SP2442RT-42-FR 818 1197 1329 516 567 680 988
24" 48" 42" SP2448RT-42-FR 979 1341 1528 649 655 819 1185
30" 36" 42" SP3036RT-42-FR 856 1271 1426 538 567 673 1025
30" 42" 42" SP3042RT-42-FR 931 1305 1482 557 585 759 1140
36" 42" 42" SP3642RT-42-FR 1200 1592 1871 592 729 831 1253
30" High, Rectangular Spartan Table
With T-Bases
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 60" 30" SP2460RT-30 1000 1362 1620 557 564 779 1192
24" 72" 30" SP2472RT-30 1162 1593 1901 613 623 784 1340
30" 48" 30" SP3048RT-30 970 1330 1586 420 474 633 1043
30" 60" 30" SP3060RT-30 1201 1649 1972 579 616 759 1228
30" 72" 30" SP3072RT-30 1404 1938 2322 639 677 882 1412
30" High, Rectangular Spartan Table
With Two X-Bases
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
36" 60" 30" SP3660RT-30 1416 1953 2337 682 683 1036 1589
36" 72" 30" SP3672RT-30 1666 2306 2766 775 776 1201 1886
42" 60" 30" SP4260RT-30 1623 2246 2693 777 809 1052 1753
36" High, Rectangular Spartan Table
With Two X-Bases
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
36" 60" 36" SP3660RT-36 1558 2104 2496 823 824 1178 1729
36" 72" 36" SP3672RT-36 1806 2457 2924 916 917 1342 2027
42" 60" 36" SP4260RT-36 1764 2398 2853 918 949 1192 1893
SPARTAN TABLE BASES — RECTANGULAR TABLE TOPS - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 ORDERENTRY@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 155
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IWF6
IPWFlat
WF6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
36" High, Rectangular Spartan Table
With Two X-Bases With Foot Rings
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
36" 60" 36" SP3660RT-36-FR 1698 2255 2653 965 966 1318 1870
36" 72" 36" SP3672RT-36-FR 1946 2609 2812 1056 1057 1483 2168
42" 60" 36" SP4260RT-36-FR 1904 2549 2824 1058 1089 1333 2034
42" High, Rectangular Spartan Table
With Two X-Bases
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
36" 60" 42" SP3660RT-42 1558 2104 2496 823 824 1178 1729
36" 72" 42" SP3672RT-42 1806 2457 2924 916 917 1342 2027
42" 60" 42" SP4260RT-42 1764 2398 2853 810 949 1192 1893
42" High, Rectangular Spartan Table
With Two X-Bases With Foot Rings
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
36" 60" 42" SP3660RT-42-FR 1698 2255 2653 965 966 1318 1870
36" 72" 42" SP3672RT-42-FR 1946 2609 2812 1056 1057 1483 2168
42" 60" 42" SP4260RT-42-FR 1904 2549 2824 950 1089 1333 2034
SPARTAN TABLE BASES — RECTANGULAR TABLE TOPS - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
156 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 ORDERENTRY@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IWF6
IPWFlat
WF6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Square–to–Round Spartan
Table
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
30" 42" 30" SP303042R-30 1753 2415 2680 N/A 782 N/A N/A 80
36" 51" 30" SP363651R-30 2243 3160 3565 N/A 1264 N/A N/A 80
42" 60" 30" SP424260R-30 2510 4271 4717 N/A 1329 N/A N/A 122
SPARTAN TABLE BASES — SQUARE–TO–ROUND TABLE TOPS - 30" HIGH
WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 ORDERENTRY@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 157